
-

TRADING CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN (PVT) LIMITED 
MINISTRY OF COMMERCE 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

EVALUATION REPORT
(AS PER RULE 35 OF PP RULES. 2004

1. Name of Procuring Agency:
2. Method of Procurement:
3. Title of Procurement:

Trading Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt.) Limited Karachi
Single Stage - Two Envelope Procedure
Request for Proposal for Preparation of Short-Term. Medium-
Term & Long-Term “Business Restructuring & Diversification
Plan” of TCP
TCP/CS/RFP/13/09/20244. Tender Inquiry No.

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:
7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:
8. No. of Bids received:
9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:
10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

TS548799E
30.10.2024 (11:00 am)
30.10.2024 (11:30 am)
3 (Three)
As per tender terms

Rule/regulation 
/SBD/Policy/B 

asis for
Rejection/Acce 
ptance as per 

Rule 35 of 
PP Rules, 2004

Marks

Name of Bidder Evaluated Cost
Technical Financial

23,690,000/- 
Including out of 
pocket expense

M/s. International Consulting 
Associates (Pvt.) Ltd.

Responsive 
1st Lowest76.5 23,690,000

35,000,000/- 
Excluding out of 
pocket expense

M/s. KPMG Taseer Hadi & Co 
Chartered Accountants

Responsive 
2nd Lowest68.5 35,000,000

Non responsive 
due to 

minimum 
passing score 
not achieved

M/s. UHY Hassan Naeem & Co 64

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s International Consulting Associates. 

Note: Grievance if any should be reached by 28-11-2024

Signature:

Official Stamp:

tcp.gov.pk
(92-21) 99202947-9 KAN: 111-827-000 
(92-21) 99202722,99202595 & 9920731 
tcp@tqi.gov.pk

WWWTrading Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt) Limited 
4th & 5“ Floor, Block B, Finance & Trade Center, 
Shahrah-e-Faisal, KarachL 75530 
(Pakistan)

Tel
Fax
Email

E (1) E R 0 I H G
PflKISTflfl

mailto:tcp@tqi.gov.pk

	Deposit Slip 00000006
	Final Evaluation Report regarding Request for Proposal for Preparation of Short-Term, Medium-Term & Long -Term Business Restructuring & Diversification Plan of TCP

